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	Adam’s Engineering College

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	1998


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	ADAM


	Minority

	Christian-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Seetharamapatnam, Palvancha - 507 115, Khammam Dist


	Telephone

	08744-253001 - 03


	Email ID

	adams_engg@yahoo.co.in


	Website

	www.adamsenggcollege.com

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Prof.N.Nageswara Rao


	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	Yes


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CIV

154957

218356

213987

217542

179562

183208

CSE

86463

80389

202410

170985

136060

121858

ECE

49871

50999

116966

130254

96985

183208

EEE

72863

90671

110754

120209

77486

113839

INF

135742

132779

247101

233552

177495

171299

MEC

93454

185831

178326

178673

182250

111806

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CIV

198729

186971

172151

167384

 

131682

180422

 

 

 

CSE

202410

145340

129348

113113

 

165744

119593

116205

183208

209248

ECE

92235

83628

79253

59699

 

 

68486

62303

154243

60645

EEE

85493

125863

91240

103233

 

201256

101861

138046

183413

 

INF

236524

235011

198444

190184

146607

 

208411

213519

 

 

MEC

155965

199867

100081

204486

 

 

114137

196579

153505

121229
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